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APPROVED CPD ACCREDITORS FOR MEDICAL AND DENTAL PROFESSIONS BOARD 

 
 
CPD No Name and Address of 

Institution 
Contact Person Contact Details 

 
MDB001 

University of Cape Town 
(UCT) 
 
Faculty of Health Sciences 
Barnard Fuller Building, 
Anzio Rd, Observatory, 
Cape Town, 7935 

 
 

Ms Z Ebrahim 

 
Tel: +27 (0)21 650 1469 
 
CPDapplication@uct.ac.za 
zeenat.ebrahim@uct.ac.za 
 

 
MDB002 

Sefako Makgatho Health 
Sciences University (SMU) 
 
Molotlegi Street, Ga-
Rankuwa, Pretoria, Gauteng 

 
 

Mr T Nyawo 

 
Tel: (012)521 
5759/5760/4464/5060 
 
thabo.nyawo@smu.ac.za 
 

 
MDB003 

University of KwaZulu-
Natal 
 
236 George Campbell 
Building, King George V 
Avenue, Durban, 4001 

 
Prof T Hardcastle 

Prof A Ross 

 
Tel:  031-240-2389/031 2604485  
     chs.cpd@ukzn.ac.za 
   Rossa@ukzn.ac.za 

 
MDB004 

University of the Free 
State 
 
PO Box 339, Bloemfontein 
9300, Republic of South 
Africa 
 

 
Dr B Sookram 
Lebohang Pule 

 
Tel:  051 401 3954 
SookramBP@ufs.ac.za 
pulelw@ufs.ac.za 

 
MDB005 

University of Pretoria 
 
Faculty of Medicine 
HW Snyman Building 
Dean’s Complex 
5th Floor 
31 Bophelo Road 
Gezina 

 
Ms J Mabokela 

Ms G Mamabolo 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tel: 012 319 2193 / 012 319 2198 
 
jacky.mabokela@up.ac.za 
Gertrude.mamabolo@up.ac.za 
 
 

 
MDB006 

University of Stellenbosch 
 
Faculty of Health Sciences  
P O Box 19063 
TYGERBERG 
7505 

 
Ms Jenni Brand 

 

 
Tel: 021 838 9532  
 
SUNCPD@sun.ac.za 
jenni@sun.ac.za 
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MDB007 

Walter Sisulu University 
 
Faculty of Health Sciences 
Private Bag X1 
MTHATHA 
5117 

 
Charmaine Pillay 

Nkosithembile 
Phunguza 

Dr Avumile Mankahla 
 

 
Tel: 04750224333 /0836547566 
cpillay@wsu.ac.za 
nphunguza@wsu.ac.za 
mankahla@gmail.com 

 
MDB008 

Wits Health Consortium 
 
Wits CPD Office 
University of the 
Witwatersrand 
Faculty of Health Sciences 
31 Princess of Wales 
Terrace 
PARKTOWN 
2193 

 
Tiisetso Mabuza 
Desiree Jacobs 

 
Tel: 011 274 9274/5 
Tel: +27 11 274 9200 Ext: 9275 
 
tmabuza@witshealth.co.za 
djacobs@witshealth.co.za 
 

 
MDB009 

University of Limpopo 
 
School of Medicine 
Private Bag X9537 
POLOKWANE 
0700 

 
Mmusi Salphy 

Mamoropo 

 
Tel: 015 268 2247  
 
Salphy.mmusi@ul.ac.za 
 

 
MDB010 

Sefako Makgatho Health 
Sciences University 
 
School of Oral Health 
Sciences 
Box 12 
MEDUNSA 
0204 

 
Mrs HM Fouche 

 
 

 
Tel:  012 521 4801/02  
 
Magda.fouche@smu.ac.za 
Dini.mawela@smu.ac.za 
 
 

 
MDB011 

University of Pretoria 
 
Chairperson:  CPD 
Committee 
School of Dentistry 
Faculty of Health Sciences 
P O Box 1266 
PRETORIA 
0001 

 
Prof T C Postma 

 

 
Tel: 012-319 2553  
Corne.postma@up.ac.za 
 
 

MDB012 TBC   

 
MDB013 

University of the Western 
Cape 
 
Faculty of Dentistry 
Private Bag X17 
BELLVILLE 
7535 

 
Ms Ilse Van de Rheede 
 

 
Tel: +27 (021) 937 3004   
 
ijooste@uwc.ac.za 

 
MDB014 

Colleges of Medicine of 
South Africa 
 
5 Claribel Road, Windermere 
Durban 
 

 
Mrs Evelyn Chetty 

 

 
Tel: 031 261 8213/8518 
 
Evelyn.chetty@cmsa.co.za 
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MDB015 South African Medical 
Association 
 
P O Box 74789 
LYNNWOOD RIDGE 
0040 

Ms L Reid Tel: 012 481 2082 
lisar@samedical.org 
 

MDB016 South African Dental 
Association 
 
Private Bag 1 
HOUGHTON 
2041 

 
Marilize Janse van 

Rensburg 
 
 

 
 

 
Tel: 011-484 5288  
 
cpd@sada.co.za 
pr@sada.co.za 
provdev@sada.co.za 
 
 

MDB017 South African Academy of 
Family Practice 
 
15 Oxford Street, 
Durbanville, 7550 
 

 
Lucille Boshoff 

 

 
Tel: 060 408 8569  
 
admin@saafp.org 
 

MDB018 The Alliance of South 
African Independent 
Practitioners  
Association (ASAIPA) 
 
Ground Floor, Block 1, 
Corobay Corner, 169 
Corobay Ave, Menlyn, 
Pretoria, 0010, Gauteng, 
South Africa 

 
Ms N Liebenberg 

 
Tel: 012 348 8855 / 074 162 6260 
nellie@asaipa.co.za 
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